
September 9 2025  1 Page:Published: THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

September 15,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6198

25-W-6074

25-W-6065

25-W-5378

24-W-5998

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

ADAMS, AMY LEANN 

AIKENS, MYEL TYROE 

ALLEN, HAYLEY KILCOYNE 

AMADOR, MARTIN 

BOLIN, AMY JO 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

M

F

M

F

F MARATECK, ARTHUR H 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001122473

000883262

001073331

001121796

001010468
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

September 15,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6145

25-W-6079

25-W-4404

25-W-6195

25-W-6121

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

CALLOWAY, DAJOUR 

CLOER, ROSA ELIZABETH 

DAVENPORT, MICHEAL JEROME 

DEARING, WILLIAM HOUSTON 

DEROCHER, THOMAS EUGENE 

DEFENDANT

SPEEDING

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001122431

001122365

001098901

001122470

000896354
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

September 15,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-5903

25-W-6103

25-W-6118

25-W-5994

25-W-6208

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

DOUGLAS, JASMINE 

FINNEY, DWAINE MENTRELL 

GONZALEZ, AINEL 

HAMILTON, DARRELL DAMARIO 

HODGES, LEONARD 

DEFENDANT

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001122242

001113310

001068186

001075106

001122483
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

September 15,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-5207

25-W-6076

25-W-5851

25-W-6197

25-W-5406

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

JACKSON, EUREKA LOVETTE 

KORNEGAY, CHELSEA ANN 

LANG, MICHAEL ALLEN 

LEE, BRADLEY CHARLES 

LOPEZ, OSIEL 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OPEN CONTAINER

CHARGES

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

JONES, JESSICA 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

001121649

001050941

001122177

001122471

001121810
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

September 15,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-5828

25-W-6181

25-W-5993

25-W-5846

23-W-6801

WARRANT NO

21

22

23

24

25

MCKIE, SEKHOMI ISUNDI 

ONILEERE, AYOLA SADE 

ROPER, CANDICE OLIVIA 

SPRAYBERRY, JAMES DARNELL 

UPSHAW, MICHAEL KARL 

DEFENDANT

CRIM TRESP/REMAINS AFTER NOTIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

POSSESSION OF LOW THC OIL

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

ATTORNEY
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001122164

001046736

001059730

000738179

001122171
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

September 15,  2025 at 02:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-6072

WARRANT NO

26 WONG, DESHAUN MALIK 

DEFENDANT

AFX MATERIAL RDC LIGHT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

ATTORNEY

(

(

)

)

)

001122363SOID:


